NHS

Improvement

MEETING OF THE OPERATIONAL PRODUCTIVITY PROGRAMME
DELIVERY GROUP

WEDNESDAY 13 DECEMBER 2017 at 9.30am

3.1 Curie, Wellington House, 133-155 Waterloo Road, London SE1 8UG

9.30

9.35

9.40

10.05

10.30

10.40

10.50

11.00

Teleconference dial in: 020 3747 0333
Conference ID: 704794

AGENDA

Welcome and apologies

Declarations of interest

If any member of Operational
Productivity Programme Delivery
Group has an interest in any of the
items on the agenda, they should
declare these and if necessary
withdraw from the meeting.

Minutes and matters arising from
the meeting held on 4 October 2017
(attached)

Operational Productivity
Programme — Q2/M6 Review and
update on M7 (attached)

Update on Pathology Network
Formation (attached)

Operational Productivity
Programme - Risk Update (attached)

Communications Update
(attached)

Any other business

Close

Lord Carter

Lord Carter

(oral item)

OPPDG/17/39

OPPDG/17/40

OPPDG/17/43

OPPDG/17/41

OPPDG/17/42





