

MEETING OF THE OPERATIONAL PRODUCTIVITY PROGRAMME DELIVERY GROUP WEDNESDAY 13 DECEMBER 2017 at 9.30am

3.1 Curie, Wellington House, 133-155 Waterloo Road, London SE1 8UG

Teleconference dial in: 020 3747 0333 Conference ID: 704794

AGENDA

1.	9.30	Welcome and apologies	Lord Carter	(oral item)
2.		Declarations of interest If any member of Operational Productivity Programme Delivery Group has an interest in any of the items on the agenda, they should declare these and if necessary withdraw from the meeting.		
3.	9.35	Minutes and matters arising from the meeting held on 4 October 2017 (attached)	Lord Carter	OPPDG/17/39
4.	9.40	Operational Productivity Programme – Q2/M6 Review and update on M7 (attached)		OPPDG/17/40
5.	10.05	Update on Pathology Network Formation (attached)		OPPDG/17/43
6.	10.30	Operational Productivity Programme - Risk Update (attached)		OPPDG/17/41
7.	10.40	Communications Update (attached)		OPPDG/17/42
8.	10.50	Any other business		

9. 11.00 **Close**